
 自105年起之土地改良物、房屋建築及設備、機械及設備、交通及運輸設備、雜項設備、權利提列折舊。 說　　明：
 財政部國有財產署。 資料來源：

6,623,161

7,246,534

7,465,248

7,661,678

8,474,056

8,714,552

8,799,420

8,975,199

9,049,939

9,226,253

9,320,784

9,423,269

9,626,654

9,821,203

10,030,054

10,413,190

11,068,257

10,631,567

11,281,360

12,007,345

-7.1

9.4

3.0

2.6

10.6

2.8

1.0

2.0

0.8

1.9

1.0

1.1

2.2

2.0

2.1

3.8

6.3

-3.9

6.1

6.4

5,737,385

6,354,439

6,550,134

6,766,359

7,605,315

7,891,161

8,038,472

8,248,864

8,271,407

8,439,604

8,549,326

8,473,624

8,672,177

8,907,467

9,120,424

9,525,611

10,187,923

9,732,664

10,390,973

11,085,263

885,777

892,094

915,114

895,319

868,742

823,391

760,949

726,334

778,532

786,649

771,458

949,644

954,477

913,736

909,630

887,579

880,335

898,903

890,387

922,082

3,951,874

4,298,450

4,431,271

4,572,457

4,655,350

4,771,452

4,832,701

4,838,568

4,772,077

4,806,743

4,797,534

5,390,257

5,430,967

5,421,279

5,276,350

5,214,225

5,489,689

5,478,197

5,507,228

5,363,149

3,077,163

3,417,608

3,527,154

3,689,073

3,798,700

3,967,783

4,091,855

4,133,759

4,012,589

4,039,587

4,044,173

4,458,082

4,494,767

4,524,966

4,384,320

4,343,623

4,625,953

4,595,368

4,633,049

4,458,326

874,711

880,842

904,117

883,384

856,650

803,669

740,846

704,809

759,488

767,156

753,360

932,175

936,200

896,314

892,030

870,602

863,736

882,829

874,179

904,823

424,513

543,796

609,344

633,253

1,255,438

1,294,971

1,340,912

1,373,385

1,438,752

1,477,100

1,517,301

969,006

1,005,043

1,132,159

1,172,382

1,233,791

1,302,690

1,244,866

1,303,080

1,199,989

 94年

 95年

 96年

 97年

 98年

 99年

100年

101年

102年

103年

104年

105年

106年

107年

108年

109年

110年

111年

112年

113年

表5-2. 國有財產總值－按財產種類別分 (1/2)

 單位：新臺幣百萬元；％

 總　　　　　　計
Grand Total

 土　　　　　　地
Land

 土　地
Land

年底別  合　　計

Total

公用財產

Property
Public Use

 財　產
非公用

Property
Use

Non-public

 小　　計

Subtotal

公用財產

Property
Public Use

 財　產
非公用

Property
Use

Non-public

 小　　計

Subtotal

年增率

Rate
Growth
Annual
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miscellaneous, and rights) is included.
Since 2016, the depreciation of property (land improvement, buildings, machinery, transportation, Explanation：

National Property Administration, Ministry of  Finance. Source：
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Table 5-2.  National Property－by Category (1/2)

 Unit：NT$ Million；%

 改　良　物
Improvement

房屋建築及設備
Buildings

 機　械　及　設　備
Machinery

End of CY公用財產

Property
Public Use

 財　產
非公用

Property
Use

Non-public

 小　　計

Subtotal

公用財產

Property
Public Use

 財　產
非公用

Property
Use

Non-public

 小　　計

Subtotal

公用財產

Property
Public Use

 財　產
非公用

Property
Use

Non-public
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表5-2. 國有財產總值－按財產種類別分 (2/2)

 單位：新臺幣百萬元

交通及運輸設備
Transportation

 雜　項　設　備
Miscellaneous

 有　價

年底別  小　　計

Subtotal

公用財產

Property
Public Use

 財　產
非公用

Property
Use

Non-public

 小　　計

Subtotal

公用財產

Property
Public Use

 財　產
非公用

Property
Use

Non-public

 小　　計

Subtotal
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1,024,347

1,133,429

1,102,535

1,104,514

1,222,979
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1,217,046
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Table 5-2.  National Property－by Category (2/2)

 Unit：NT$ Million

 證　券
Securities

 權　　　　　　利
Rights

 其　　　　　　他
Others

End of CY公用財產

Property
Public Use

 財　產
非公用

Property
Use
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 小　　計
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公用財產
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 財　產
非公用

Property
Use
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 小　　計
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 財　產
非公用

Property
Use

Non-public
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